
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

80 
444 
727 

98 
22 
99 

178 
92 

186 
110 

69 
188 
261 
515 
109 

0 
288 

13 
96 
41 

151 
31 

7 
28 

5 
12 
65 
52 

198 
71 
36 

Name 

Henrik Lind Hansen 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Torben Jensen 
Martin Langkilde Andersen 
Tony 
Svend Arne Volden 
Johan Arvidsson 
Rune Debel 
Kenneth Kørnov 
Danny Lambrecht 
Stefan Larsson 
Stig 
jacob bergstrand 
Jonas Husted 
Hennning Laursen 
Christian Rasmussen 
Dennis Presutti 
Kenneth Jørgensen 
MIKAEL SØRENSEN 
troels bertelsen 
Jonas Radekop 
Henrik B. Jørgensen 
Nikolaj Nothlev 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Rene p Larsen 
Pascal Blanchet 
Marck crillesen 
Thomas Buhl 
Karsten Frostholm 
nickolai jakobsen 
Agneta Persson 

Class 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:08.150 
1:08.246 
1:08.614 
1:08.895 
1:08.959 
1:09.302 
1:09.514 
1:09.961 
1:10.143 
1:10.146 
1:10.188 
1:10.587 
1:10.968 
1:10.999 
1:11.068 
1:11.163 
1:11.404 
1:12.029 
1:12.856 
1:13.305 
1:13.363 
1:13.811 
1:15.303 
1:15.491 
1:15.934 
1:16.911 
1:16.944 
1:17.261 
1:18.377 
1:31.025 

Diff 

0.096 
0.464 
0.745 
0.809 
1.152 
1.364 
1.811 
1.993 
1.996 
2.038 
2.437 
2.818 
2.849 
2.918 
3.013 
3.254 
3.879 
4.706 
5.155 
5.213 
5.661 
7.153 
7.341 
7.784 
8.761 
8.794 
9.111 

10.227 
22.875 

Best Speed 

109,822 
109,668 
109,080 
108,635 
108,534 
107,997 
107,668 
106,980 
106,702 
106,697 
106,634 
106,031 
105,462 
105,416 
105,313 
105,173 
104,818 
103,908 
102,729 
102,099 
102,019 
101,400 

99,390 
99,143 
98,565 
97,312 
97,271 
96,872 
95,492 
82,224 

- 

In Lap 

9 
6 
8 
6 
5 
7 
8 
4 
6 
2 
6 
6 
3 
5 
8 
3 
5 
8 
4 
4 
8 
7 
5 
8 
8 
6 
7 
4 
5 
4 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 
Saturday 

01 Red 0915-0930 

Qualifying started at 9:12:29 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

13-06-2015 09:15 


